
Warwick Bridge School – Diary Dates 

*** some dates may be subject to change. 

Wednesday 2nd October    Early Years open morning 
Thursday 3rd October    National Poetry Day 
Saturday 5th October    Football Tournament 
Thursday 10th October    Mental Health Day  
Friday 11th October     10.30am – Harvest assembly  
Tuesday 15th October    Consultation evening 
Thursday 17th October    Consultation evening 
Saturday 19th October    KS2 pupils to CUFC vs Harrogate Town 
Tuesday 22nd October    Toddler Group – Spooky @1.30pm 
Thursday 24th October     Flu immunisations – Reception – Year 6 
      Fancy Dress Day 
      FOWBS Autumn Disco 
Friday 25th October     Last day of half term 
Monday 4th November     Back to school 
      FOWBS Meeting 4pm – New members welcome! 
Tuesday 5th November    Toddler Group – Bonfire @1.30pm 
Monday 11th November     Remembrance assembly @ 10.45am 
Thursday 14th November    FOWBS Christmas Extravaganza 
Friday 15th November    Children In Need 
Wednesday 4th December     Early Years open morning 
Friday 6th December    Non-uniform day – tombola prize for Christmas Fair 
Tuesday 10th December    Nursery & Reception Nativity @ 9.30am 
      Toddler Group – Christmas @ 1.30pm 
      Christmas Concert @ 5pm 
Wednesday 11th December    Christmas Craft Day 
Friday 13th December     Christmas Jumper Day 
      FOWBS Christmas Fair 
Monday 16th December     Year 1&2 (Space & Jungle explorer classes) Christmas Carol Concert @ 2pm 
Tuesday 17th December     Years 1 to 6 to The Theatre by the Lake to see Jungle Book 
Friday 20th December     FOWBS Selection Box Raffle 

Last day of term 
Thursday 13th February    FOWBS Spring Disco 
Friday 14th February    Last Day of half term 
Monday 24th February    Back to School 
Tuesday 4th March    FOWBS Pancake Day 
Thursday 6th March    World Book Day 
      Eden Rock Climbing Competition  
Friday 14th March     Holi Celebration 
Thursday 20th March    International Francophonie Day 
Friday 21st March     Red Nose Day 
Friday 28th March     FOWBS Mother’s Day Stall 
      Non uniform – chocolate donation for Easter bingo 
Monday 31st March    Consultation evening 
Tuesday 1st April      Consultation evening 
Friday 4th April      FOWBS Easter Bingo @ 6pm 

Last day of term 
Tuesday 22nd April     Back to school 
Monday 5th May     Bank Holiday 
Monday 12th May     SATs week 
Friday 23rd May     FOWBS Sponsored Bounce 

Last day of half term 
Monday 2nd June      Back to School 
Friday 13th June     FOWBS Father’s Day Stall 
Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th June   Year 5 & 6 residential to York 
Thursday 26th June     Sports Day with FOWBS Tuck Shop 
Friday 27th June     KS2 Camp Out 
Monday 30th June    Move Up Monday 
Friday 4th July     Non-Uniform – tombola prize for Summer Fair 
Saturday 5th July     FOWBS Summer Fair 



Wednesday 9th July    Drop in consultation evening  
Thursday 17th July    FOWBS Summer Disco 
Friday 18th July      Last Day of Term Picnic 

  
Spring Term 2025 
 
Tuesday 7th January     Term starts 
Monday 17th – 21st February   Half term 
Friday 4th April     End of term 
Monday 21st April     Easter Monday 
 
Summer Term 2025 
 
Tuesday 22nd April     Term starts 
Monday 5th May     Early May Bank Holiday 
Monday 26th – Friday 30th May   Half term 
Friday 18th July     Term ends 

 

 


